Stop ID
6979
5530
5439
6931
5440
5532
5681
5535
5537
5443
5445
5448
5682
5683
1004
5185
5186
5187
6957
6627
4015
4012
5195
5238
5236
6272
6947
5690
5624
5305
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
6623
6624
6625
6626
6628
5196
4014
1217
1581
1203
1204
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210

Stop Name

Nazareth Plaza EB

Rt 248 at Jandy SB

Rt 248 at Eastgate WB
Corriere at Nazareth

3722 Northampton Crossing
3750 Northampton Crossing
Dryland at Wegmans
3756 Nazareth Road

3701 Nazareth Road SB
Nazareth at Kingston SB
Nazareth at Van Buren EB
Nazareth at Northgate SB
Old Nazareth at Swanson
Old Nazareth at Seip
Palmer Park Mall
Nazareth at Jewel SB
Nazareth at Kathryn SB
Nazareth at Lawnherst SB
Nazareth at Sales
Northampton at Sales WB

Northampton at Communty WB

Northampton at Kathryn WB

Greenwood at Northampton SB

Greenwood at Charlotte
Greenwood at Hartley SB
William Penn Plaza EB
William Penn Plaza WB
Greenwood at Grove SB
Greenwood at Division SB
Greenwood at Oregon
Freemansburg at Milford EB
Freemansburg at Dunkle EB
Freemansburg at Hobson EB
Freemansburg at Keane EB
Freemansburg at 27th EB
25th at Dearborn NB

25th at Lennox NB

25th at Birch NB

25th at William Penn NB
25th at Easton Area HS NB
Wood at 25th EB
Northampton at Ferry EB
Northampton at 22nd EB
Northampton at 21st EB
Northampton at 19th EB
Northampton at 18th EB
Northampton at 16th EB
Northampton at 15th EB
Northampton at 14th EB
Northampton at 13th EB
Northampton at 12th EB

Latitude
40.730871
40.731303
40.720332
40.712991
40.715209
40.716302
40.713043
40.711234
40.710557
40.706524
40.704019
40.70144
40.698167
40.694719
40.696339
40.691579
40.690663
40.689955
40.687495
40.686992
40.686447
40.685974
40.684932
40.681472
40.679667
40.677603
40.677541
40.675748
40.673691
40.670196
40.671053
40.671945
40.672386
40.673305
40.674438
40.676594
40.677956
40.680012
40.681701
40.683271
40.685828
40.687886
40.688916
40.689118
40.689406
40.689597
40.689872
40.690065
40.690162
40.690247
40.690345

Longitude

-75.316163
-75.306031
-75.292574
-75.280531
-75.282111
-75.282421
-75.286255
-75.281571
-75.280821
-75.276088
-75.272539
-75.269313
-75.265831
-75.263858
-75.258976
-75.259227
-75.257769
-75.256639
-75.253048
-75.253334
-75.256326
-75.258871
-75.262077
-75.261675
-75.261439
-75.261723
-75.262725
-75.260163
-75.259017
-75.257067
-75.253819
-75.252042
-75.251203
-75.249496
-75.247218
-75.246385
-75.246692
-75.247134
-75.247879
-75.249206
-75.250465
-75.248587
-75.245124
-75.242827
-75.238971
-75.236859
-75.234196
-75.232211
-75.230227
-75.228537
-75.226421

Timepoint
Y



1211
1212
1213
1214
6373
3220
3000

Northampton at 11th EB

Northampton at 10th EB

Northampton at 9th EB

Northampton at 7th EB

Northampton at 6th EB

Northampton at 5th EB

EITC - Easton Intermodal Transit Center

40.690434
40.690524
40.690581
40.690735
40.690907
40.690965
40.688964

-75.224544
-75.222673
-75.221317
-75.218391
-75.214779
-75.213203
-75.209638



