Stop ID	Stop Name	Latitude	Longitude	Timepoint
6979	Nazareth Plaza EB	40.730871	-75.316163	Y
5530	Rt 248 at Jandy SB	40.731303	-75.306031	•
5439	Rt 248 at Eastgate WB	40.720332	-75.292574	
6931	Corriere at Nazareth	40.712991	-75.280531	
5440	3722 Northampton Crossing	40.715209	-75.282111	Y
5532	3750 Northampton Crossing	40.716302	-75.282421	
5681	Dryland at Wegmans	40.713043	-75.286255	
5535	3756 Nazareth Road	40.711234	-75.281571	
5537	3701 Nazareth Road SB	40.710557	-75.280821	
5443	Nazareth at Kingston SB	40.706524	-75.276088	
5445	Nazareth at Van Buren EB	40.704019	-75.272539	
5448	Nazareth at Northgate SB	40.70144	-75.269313	
5682	Old Nazareth at Swanson	40.698167	-75.265831	
5683	Old Nazareth at Seip	40.694719	-75.263858	
1004	Palmer Park Mall	40.696339	-75.258976	Y
5185	Nazareth at Jewel SB	40.691579	-75.259227	
5186	Nazareth at Kathryn SB	40.690663	-75.257769	
5187	Nazareth at Lawnherst SB	40.689955	-75.256639	
6957	Nazareth at Sales	40.687495	-75.253048	
6627	Northampton at Sales WB	40.686992	-75.253334	
4015	Northampton at Communty WB	40.686447	-75.256326	
4012	Northampton at Kathryn WB	40.685974	-75.258871	
5195	Greenwood at Northampton SB	40.684932	-75.262077	
5238	Greenwood at Charlotte	40.681472	-75.261675	
5236	Greenwood at Hartley SB	40.679667	-75.261439	
6272	William Penn Plaza EB	40.677603	-75.261723	Y
6947	William Penn Plaza WB	40.677541	-75.262725	
5690	Greenwood at Grove SB	40.675748	-75.260163	
5624	Greenwood at Division SB	40.673691	-75.259017	
5305	Greenwood at Oregon	40.670196	-75.257067	
5299	Freemansburg at Milford EB	40.671053	-75.253819	
5300	Freemansburg at Dunkle EB	40.671945	-75.252042	
5301	Freemansburg at Hobson EB	40.672386	-75.251203	
5302	Freemansburg at Keane EB	40.673305	-75.249496	
5303	Freemansburg at 27th EB	40.674438	-75.247218	Y
6623	25th at Dearborn NB	40.676594	-75.246385	
6624	25th at Lennox NB	40.677956	-75.246692	
6625	25th at Birch NB	40.680012	-75.247134	
6626	25th at William Penn NB	40.681701	-75.247879	
6628	25th at Easton Area HS NB	40.683271	-75.249206	
5196	Wood at 25th EB	40.685828	-75.250465	
4014	Northampton at Ferry EB	40.687886	-75.248587	
1217	Northampton at 22nd EB	40.688916	-75.245124	
1581	Northampton at 21st EB	40.689118	-75.242827	
1203	Northampton at 19th EB	40.689406	-75.238971	
1204	Northampton at 18th EB	40.689597	-75.236859	
1206	Northampton at 16th EB	40.689872	-75.234196	
1207	Northampton at 15th EB	40.690065	-75.232211	
1208	Northampton at 14th EB	40.690162	-75.230227	
1209	Northampton at 13th EB	40.690247	-75.228537	
1210	Northampton at 12th EB	40.690345	-75.226421	

1211	Northampton at 11th EB	40.690434	-75.224544	
1212	Northampton at 10th EB	40.690524	-75.222673	
1213	Northampton at 9th EB	40.690581	-75.221317	
1214	Northampton at 7th EB	40.690735	-75.218391	
6373	Northampton at 6th EB	40.690907	-75.214779	
3220	Northampton at 5th EB	40.690965	-75.213203	
3000	EITC - Easton Intermodal Transit Center	40.688964	-75.209638	γ